
COUNCILLOR OR FORMER COUNCILLOR  BASIC ALLOWANCE 
 SPECIAL 

RESPONSIBILITY 
 EXPENSES 

Alison Mary Austin 6,999.96                         759.48                              -                                            

Andrew Izard 6,999.96                         -                                    -                                            

Anne Dorrian 6,999.96                         25,655.30                         -                                            

Anton Dani 6,999.96                         666.66                              -                                            

Barrie James Pierpoint 6,999.96                         13,000.08                         571.02                                      

Callum Jake Butler 6,999.96                         9,999.96                           -                                            

Christpher Mountain 6,999.96                         5,270.71                           -                                            

Claire Rylott 6,999.96                         5,759.52                           111.60                                      

Dale Broughton 6,999.96                         13,259.52                         -                                            

David Arthur Middleton 6,999.96                         8,000.04                           485.99                                      

David Brown 6,999.96                         1,834.75                           854.36                                      

David Charles Scoot 6,999.96                         3,169.56                           -                                            

Emma Cresswell 6,999.96                         9,999.96                           -                                            

Helen Staples 6,999.96                         6,832.86                           -                                            

James Cantwell 6,999.96                         -                                    -                                            

John Baxter 6,999.96                         9,999.96                           -                                            

Jyothi Arayambath 6,642.44                         102.09                              -                                            

Lina Savickiene 6,999.96                         1,522.92                           -                                            

Michael Gilbert 6,999.96                         -                                    -                                            

Neil Drayton 6,999.96                         378.00                              -                                            

Patricia Marson 6,999.96                         542.66                              -                                            

Paul Gleeson 6,999.96                         5,800.14                           -                                            

Peter Bedford 6,999.96                         759.48                              375.30                                      

Ralph Pryke 6,999.96                         -                                    284.88                                      

Richard Austin 6,999.96                         603.43                              -                                            

Sandeep Ghosh 6,999.96                         9,999.96                           30.86                                        

Sarah Sharpe 6,999.96                         10,759.44                         -                                            

Stephen Woodliffe 6,999.96                         1,521.32                           283.39                                      

Stuart Evans 6,999.96                         879.45                              232.55                                      

Suzanne Welberry 6,999.96                         4,752.24                           -                                            

209,641.28                     151,829.49                       3,229.95                                   

Boston Borough Council

THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES (MEMBERS ALLOWANCES) (AMENDMENT) REGULATIONS 2003

The Council is required under regulation 6 of the above Regulations to publish the total sum paid by it under the scheme to each Councillor in 
respect of each of the following:- basic allowance and special responsibility allowance.

Payments approved by the council to all Councillors and former Councillors for the financial year 2024/25


